
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

14 P 

13 P 

19 A 

590 A 

Name 

Russ Miller 

Ian Boddaert 

Michael Vinten 

Colin Duncan 

Class 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Best Tm 

2:08.333 

2:09.904 

2:13.246 

2:21.110 

Diff 

1.571 

4.913 

12.777 

Gap 

1.571 

3.342 

7.864 

In Lap 

4 

4 

2 

3 

Total Tm 

18:08.979 

19:36.170 

15:52.416 

8:14.585 

Laps 

7 

4 

7 

3 

Best Speed 

113.050 

111.682 

108.881 

102.813  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:11:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Jill Grummett 

Race Director:  Louey Jabouri 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Super Series Rd #2 - Sunday 

A -  Practice/Qualifying 

Q6 - Sidecars 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:57:29 

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km 

23/08/2020 11:35 

 Round #2


