

Round #2



Super Series Rd #2 - Sunday

Sorted on Best Lap time

A - Practice/Qualifying

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km

Q6 - Sidecars

23/08/2020 11:35

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:57:29

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps	Best Speed
1	14 P	Russ Miller	Sidecars	2:08.333			4	l8:08.979	7	113.050
2	13 P	Ian Boddaert	Sidecars	2:09.904	1.571	1.571	4	19:36.170	4	111.682
3	19 A	Michael Vinten	Sidecars	2:13.246	4.913	3.342	2	l5:52.416	7	108.881
4	590 A	Colin Duncan	Sidecars	2:21.110	12.777	7.864	3	8:14.585	3	102.813

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jill Grummett

Race Director: Louey Jabouri

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:11:02